

FM

58750

06-11

MOSS GREEN MET

DIAMONT

Using: Standard

Step:

Base	Description	Amount	Cum.	Poured Amount
UR50	UNIVERSAL MID TEM...	314.2	314.2	0.0
BC100	CLEAR	938.9	1,253.1	0.0
BC101	FLOP CONTROL	67.8	1,320.9	0.0
BC105	WHITE	378.4	1,699.3	0.0
BC175	MEDIUM STARFLAKE ...	735.4	2,434.7	0.0
BC201	DEEP BLACK	382.0	2,816.7	0.0
BC600	GOLD	382.0	3,198.7	0.0
BC621	YELLOW GOLD	57.1	3,255.8	0.0
CB54L	GREEN PEARL	278.5	3,534.3	0.0
CB63L	SUPER BRASS	35.7	3,570.0	0.0

NEW 58750	/CS0	Step: 1/1
MOSS GREEN MET	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2000-2003		<u>5/4/2011</u>
Suffix: Z	Stock#: 0 /CS0	

NEW 58750	/CS0	Step: 1/1
MOSS GREEN MET	DIAMONT	1 GALLON

UR50	325.40	BC621	2,338.90
BC101	370.30	CB54L	2,607.30
BC105	659.00	CB65L	2,643.90
BC175	1,350.40	BC100	3,559.00
BC200	1,895.50		
BC600	2,273.80		

NEW 58750	/CS0	Step: 1/1
MOSS GREEN MET	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2000-2003		<u>5/4/2011</u>

UR50	325.40	325.40
BC101	44.90	370.30
BC105	288.70	659.00
BC175	691.40	1,350.40
BC200	545.10	1,895.50
BC600	378.30	2,273.80
BC621	65.10	2,338.90
CB54L	268.40	2,607.30
CB65L	36.60	2,643.90
BC100	915.10	3,559.00

Color Information

Mfr: **FM** **FLEET**
Colorcode: **58750**
Name: **MOSS GREEN MET**
Standard-Nbr.:
Variant: **00**
Year: **2006–2011**
Color-ID: **WH746908**

Solution Information

Line: **ONX2** Created: **09-JUN-10**
Solution-ID **MS4097146** Modified:
Quality: **All Uses**

Solution

Step:	1	Date:	09-JUN-10	Pricegroup: USA B /			Sec No.:	99
Pos#	Base Code	0.5 Pint	1 Pint	1 Quart	2 Quart	1 Gallon	1000 Vol	
1	HB002	157.5	314.9	629.6	1259.0	2518.2	658	
2	CB54L	185.3	370.6	741.0	1481.9	2963.9	750	
3	HB175	202.8	405.6	811.0	1621.9	3243.9	815	
4	HB203	217.9	435.8	871.5	1742.9	3485.9	880	
5	HB680	230.4	460.7	921.3	1842.6	3685.3	927	
6	HB999	239.1	478.2	956.3	1912.7	3825.4	962	
7	HB650	246.5	493.0	986.0	1972.0	3944.0	992	
8	CB66V	248.6	497.2	994.5	1989.0	3978.0	1000	